## ATTENTION COREWELL HEALTH DOCTORS!

## Physician Medical Professional Liability Insurance Program

Corewell Health Physicians Insurance Company (CHPIC) offers medical professional liability insurance to eligible physicians in good standing on Corewell Health staff as follows:

Corewell Health East	Corewell Health West and South
Active	Active
Attending	Courtesy with Privileges
Ambulatory	

CHPIC is intended to provide Corewell Health physicians with quality coverage at affordable premiums and offers a variety of options that are competitively priced compared to the commercial marketplace.

## **Key Program Features**

**Choice of Coverage Form:** ♦ Claims Made

♦ Modified Claims Made

Choice of Coverage Limits: ♦ \$100,000 per claim/\$300,000 aggregate\*

\$200,000 per claim/\$600,000 aggregate\$300,000 per claim/\$900,000 aggregate

♦ \$1M per claim/\$3M aggregate.

♦ Excess limits available, limited to Corewell Health scheduled facilities, subject to underwriting terms and conditions

**Coverage Scope**: ♦ Broad (24-hour coverage)

**Premium Discounts:** ♦ Claim Free ♦ Group

♦ Post Training ♦ Beaumont ACO

(For more information, visit wwwBeaumont-aco.org)



## Comprehensive Information Security & Privacy Insurance with Breach Response Services

INCLUDED at no additional premium with a minimum limit of \$500,000 (see page 8 of the Program Summary for more information)



Claims administration is provided by the Office of General Counsel.

**Support from Corewell Health** with ongoing risk-management educational programs and an on-site assessment of the physician's private office.

If you are interested in receiving more information, please complete the attached Estimate Request Form and return to CHPIC by FAX: at (947) 522-1041 or email CHPIC@corewellhealth.org.

Questions? Contact CHPIC at (947) 522-1040 or <a href="mailto:CHPIC@corewellhealth.org">CHPIC@corewellhealth.org</a>

Limits of \$100,000 per claim/\$300,000 annual aggregate will be discontinued effective January 1, 2026.